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No.2 2箇所

電琴

池

濃

満

川田財

32

32

32

377

193

193

377

438

438

綾川町

まんのう町

新 羽床 口

香川町大野

坂出JC

陶駅

円座 駅

畑田駅

岡本駅

栗熊駅

羽床 駅

羽間駅

岡田駅

塩入駅

仏生 山駅

挿頭丘駅

仏坂峠

額坂峠

飯野山

首切峠

512

高鉢山

504

鮎滝ＣＣ

田万ダム

高松空港

内場ダム

府 中ダム

長柄ダム

大高見峰

まんのう公園

満濃ヒルズＣＣ

タカガワ新 琴南ＧＣ

EV・ PHV充電

設 備設 置マップ

【香川県】

急速 充電 設 備

No.

箇所

普 通充電 設 備

箇所

0 31.5 km
(C)PASCO (C)INCREMENT P

53

綾 川町 内

0

急速 もしくは

普 通充電 設 備

箇所

0

5

隣接 市区町村

隣接 都道府 県

市区町村境界

!( 道の駅等 ・特定施設

＜ 目的地充電 ＞


